
NSEA Grass Roots and RPL Showjumping 40cm-1m
Sunday, October 17, 2021 - Sunday, October 17, 2021

Class 0 - 40-50cm Clear Round - 08:30 Number of Starters: 9
No. Draw Horse Class Notes
3 08:30 Prompt Peter Churchers College
5 Plasdelyn Woodsmoke Feltonfleet
25 Bryni Shipley C of E Primary School
26 Blue Brighton Girls
96 Harry Great Walstead
20 08:40 Approx Pepper Chichester Free School
70 Nyton Nobody's Fool Burgess Hill Girls
69 Charlie Burgess Hill Girls
2 Archie Churchers College

Class 1 - 40cm GR - 09:00 Approx Number of Starters: 13
No. Draw Horse Class Notes
2 09:00 Approx Archie Churchers College
5 Plasdelyn Woodsmoke Feltonfleet
96 Harry Great Walstead
25 Bryni Shipley C of E Primary School
70 Nyton Nobody's Fool Burgess Hill Girls
69 09:10 Approx Charlie Burgess Hill Girls
69 Charlie Burgess Hill Girls
71 Golden Fudge Burgess Hill Girls
34 Llfar Loulabella Rusper Primary School
32 Whispering Wishes Rusper Primary School
33 09:20 Approx Pixie Dust Rusper Primary School
20 Pepper Chichester Free School
3 Peter Churchers College

Class 2 - 50cm GR - 09:45 Approx Number of Starters: 16
No. Draw Horse Class Notes
26 09:45 Approx Blue Brighton Girls
32 Whispering Wishes Rusper Primary School
72 Blue Burgess Hill Girls
78 Larry Burgess Hill Girls
20 Pepper Chichester Free School
97 09:55 Approx Samartra's Lad Great Walstead
98 Oakwood Great Walstead
99 Trewogan Cockbird Great Walstead
1 Starburst Windlesham Brighton
4 Perri SGS
48 10:05 Approx Llanidan Lupin Harrodian
50 Griff St Teresa's
51 Tamarillo Seaford
61 Storm Fever Millais school
62 Woody Millais School
73 10:15 Approx Sammy Burgess Hill Girls

Class 3 - 60cm GR - 10:45 Approx Number of Starters: 30
No. Draw Horse Class Notes
4 10:45 Approx Perri SGS
48 Llanidan Lupin Harrodian
50 Griff St Teresa's
97 Samartra's Lad Great Walstead
98 Oakwood Great Walstead



99 10:55 Approx Trewogan Cockbird Great Walstead
73 Sammy Burgess Hill Girls
74 Rodney Burgess Hill Girls
75 Lughill Bruce Burgess Hill Girls
78 Larry Burgess Hill Girls
61 11:05 Approx Storm Fever Millais school
62 Woody Millais school
63 Swiftnick Millais School
85 Popstars Easter Bonnet Farlington
86 Wrens Diamond Pride Farlington
87 11:15 Approx Small Land Music Box Farlington
110 Boo Mayfield
111 Jumpin' Jax Mayfield
112 Bramble Mayfield
28 Louis Lionheart Imberhorne School
100 11:25 Approx Dizzee Rascal Surbiton high
1 Starburst Windlesham Brighton
45 Pimms Guildford High School (Ind)
47 Lacey Dorset House School
51 Tamarillo Seaford
27 11:35 Approx Beenie Shipley C of E Primary School
64 Buddy Worth School
68 Ceinfen mertiiculus gold Rowan Preparatory School
93 Ali Alton School
72 Blue Burgess Hill Girls (Ind)

Class 4 - 70cm GR - 12:15 Approx Number of Starters: 28
No. Draw Horse Class Notes
91 12:15 Approx Simon SGS
27 Beenie Shipley C of E Primary School
45 Pimms Guildford High School (Ind)
47 Lacey Dorset House School
63 Swiftnick Millais school
64 12:25 Approx Buddy Worth School
74 Rodney Burgess Hill Girls
75 Lughill Bruce Burgess Hill Girls
85 Popstars Easter Bonnet Farlington
86 Wrens Diamond Pride Farlington
87 12:35 Approx Small Land Music Box Farlington
88 Ardnascarta Bard Farlington
41 Little Miss Molly Lord Wandsworth College
42 Seren Benfro Lord Wandsworth College
43 Rosey Lord Wandsworth College
44 12:45 Approx Forest Flame Lord Wandsworth College
29 Williamstown Bella Imberhorne School
30 Silver Surprise Imberhorne School
31 Firene Imberhorne School
35 Nyton Moonshine Woolmer Hill Happy Hooves
36 12:55 Approx Harley Woolmer Hill Happy Hooves
37 Hollybrooke Satellite Woolmer Hill Happy Hooves
49 Kilncopse Carmen St Teresa's
65 Micky V Worth School
68 Ceinfen mertiiculus gold Rowan Preparatory School
94 13:05 Approx Tisrara Snowy HURST (Ind)
60 Wartham Daisy Millais school
92 Zazu SGS



Class 5 - 70-75cm RPL - 13:30 Approx Number of Starters: 23
No. Draw Horse Class Notes
30 13:30 Approx Silver Surprise Imberhorne School
49 Kilncopse Carmen St Teresa's
65 Micky V Worth School
93 Ali Alton School
94 Tisrara Snowy Hurst (Ind)
110 13:40 Approx Boo Mayfield
111 Jumpin' Jax Mayfield
112 Bramble Mayfield
113 Dillon Mayfield
41 Little Miss Molly Lord Wandsworth College
42 13:50 Approx Seren Benfro Lord Wandsworth College
43 Rosey Lord Wandsworth College
44 Forest Flame Lord Wandsworth College
35 Nyton Moonshine Woolmer Hill Canter Collective
36 Harley Woolmer Hill Canter Collective
37 14:00 Approx Hollybrooke Satellite Woolmer Hill Canter Collective
38 Lenny Woolmer Hill Canter Collective
9 Rozzie SGS Team
10 Snowy SGS Team
79 Pebbles HURST
89 14:10 Approx Muddycreek Dragon Fly Farlington
66 Kayben shakira SGS Team
19 Midi SGS Team

Class 6 - 80-85cm RPL - 14:45 Approx Number of Starters: 41
No. Draw Horse Class Notes
66 14:45 Approx Kayben shakira SGS
46 Archie SGS
31 Firene Imberhorne School
88 14:50 Approx Ardnascarta Bard Farlington
90 Smartie Pants Farlington
58 LOCs Mr Ickle Pickle Millais School
59 Copper Sonny Millais School
60 Wartham Daisy Millais School
35 15:00 Approx Nyton Moonshine Woolmer Hill On the bit
38 Lenny Woolmer Hill On the bit
39 Risque Rooney Woolmer Hill On the bit
40 Okeden Taliesin Woolmer Hill On the bit
21 Sylvie The Weald
22 15:10 Approx Edina saphire The Weald
23 jj The Weald
24 Knockmeal Jump  for Joy The Weald
80 cookie HURST
81 heather HURST
82 15:20 Approx Walking on Sunshine HURST
95 tiperonic (Molly) Hurst (Ind)
11 Carraun Phaidin Charterhouse team
12 Iasaccstown Chester Charterhouse team
13 Dassett Wish Charterhouse team
14 15:30 Approx Knockagarron Falcon Charterhouse team
52 Sallaghan 11 Seaford
53 Kealdearra Clover Seaford
54 Meelickisland Cornrake Seaford
55 Doe Aran Seaford (Ind)
8 15:40 Approx Lexi SGS Team



10 Snowy SGS Team
15 Byley Midnight Dash SGS Team
18 Clooneen Croi SGS Team
114 Rascal Mayfield
113 15:50 Approx Dillon Mayfield
115 Ralph Mayfield
116 Max Mayfield
16 Jiggy Wellington College (Ind)
17 Mr P Dorset House School (Ind)
67 16:00 Approx Grove Lad Guildford County School
6 April Guildford High School
7 Lawrencetown’s Star GHS (Ind)

Class 7 - 90-95cm RPL - 16:30 Approx Number of Starters: 22
No. Draw Horse Class Notes
6 16:30 Approx April GHS
7 Lawrencetown’s Star GHS
56 Bobbie V Seaford Team
52 Sallaghan 11 Seaford Team
53 Kealdearra Clover Seaford Team
54 16:40 Approx Meelickisland Cornrake Seaford Team
11 Carraun Phaidin Charterhouse (Ind)
14 Knockagarron Falcon Charterhouse (Ind)
117 April Mayfield
116 Max Mayfield
115 16:50 Approx Ralph Mayfield
114 Rascal Mayfield
81 heather HURST
82 Walking on Sunshine HURST
83 cash up HURST
84 17:00 Approx desperado HURST
18 Clooneen Croi Steyning Grammar
59 Copper Sonny Millais School
58 LOCs Mr Ickle Pickle Millais School
76 Clare River Annabell Burgess Hill Girls (Ind)
77 17:10 Approx Roisins Galway Girl Burgess Hill Girls (Ind)
57 Zandie Seaford (Ind)


